

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/24/14 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

PROJECT(S) : 7095-964-115, B601
 FED # IM/NH-095-1(291)
 7095-964-115, B602
 FED # IM/NH-095-1(291)
 7095-964-115, B603
 FED # IM/NH-095-1(291)
 OTHERS

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:
 GRADE, DRAIN, ASP. PAVE.; BR. REHAB 11 STR.
 FROM: 1.5 MILE NORTH OF I-64 EAST
 TO:3.0 MILE NORTH OF I-64 WEST

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS, LTD.	\$ 67,957,845.50	100.0000%
2	T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST INC.	\$ 70,245,521.70	103.3663%
3	L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$ 70,559,932.30	103.8290%
4	JV052 CK CONSTRUCTORS, A JOINT VENTURE	\$ 71,482,611.56	105.1867%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ALL PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 00100 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	3000000.00000	3000000.00	3500000.00000	3500000.00	3500000.00000	3500000.00
0020 00101 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING (CONSTRUCTION)	LUMP	1500000.00000	1500000.00	150000.00000	150000.00	900000.00000	900000.00
0030 00110 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	2000000.00000	2000000.00	180000.00000	180000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0040 00120 REGULAR EXCAVATION	4132.000 CY	15.00000	61980.00	21.00000	86772.00	25.00000	103300.00
0050 00150 EMBANKMENT	12089.000 CY	14.00000	169246.00	27.00000	326403.00	23.00000	278047.00
0060 00515 TEMPORARY SHEET PILING	20120.000 SF	30.00000	603600.00	22.00000	442640.00	35.00000	704200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0070 00525 CONCRETE CLASS A3 MISC.	8.000	CY	1800.00000	14400.00	2200.00000	17600.00	1000.00000	8000.00
0080 00529 FLOWABLE BACKFILL	459.000	CY	280.00000	128520.00	200.00000	91800.00	140.00000	64260.00
0090 00588 UNDERDRAIN UD-4	2490.000	LF	13.00000	32370.00	15.00000	37350.00	8.00000	19920.00
0100 00595 OUTLET PIPE	200.000	LF	40.00000	8000.00	36.00000	7200.00	10.00000	2000.00
0110 00596 ENDWALL EW-12	8.000	EA	800.00000	6400.00	990.00000	7920.00	550.00000	4400.00
0120 01156 STORM SEWER PIPE 15"	420.000	LF	55.00000	23100.00	130.00000	54600.00	130.00000	54600.00
0130 01186 STORM SEWER PIPE 18"	54.000	LF	60.00000	3240.00	290.00000	15660.00	550.00000	29700.00
0140 01246 STORM SEWER PIPE 24"	392.000	LF	80.00000	31360.00	140.00000	54880.00	225.00000	88200.00
0150 06747 DROP INLET DI-2B,L=4'	1.000	EA	5800.00000	5800.00	5200.00000	5200.00	4500.00000	4500.00
0160 06750 DROP INLET DI-2B,L=10'	1.000	EA	6000.00000	6000.00	5300.00000	5300.00	4700.00000	4700.00
0180 06755 DROP INLET DI-2B,L=20'	1.000	EA	10000.00000	10000.00	9200.00000	9200.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0190 08201 DROP INLET DI-10H TY. II,L=14'	1.000	EA	5600.00000	5600.00	8300.00000	8300.00	5500.00000	5500.00
0200 08274 DROP INLET DI-10K TY. III,L=12'	1.000	EA	8400.00000	8400.00	10200.00000	10200.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0210 08276 DROP INLET DI-10K TY. III,L=16'	1.000	EA	4500.00000	4500.00	7600.00000	7600.00	6000.00000	6000.00
0220 08278 DROP INLET DI-10K TY. III,L=20'	1.000	EA	8200.00000	8200.00	10200.00000	10200.00	7000.00000	7000.00
0230 08962 DROP INLET DI-13 TY.1	13.000	EA	4400.00000	57200.00	5700.00000	74100.00	2800.00000	36400.00
0240 09056 MANHOLE MH-1 OR 2	12.000	LF	850.00000	10200.00	680.00000	8160.00	450.00000	5400.00
0250 09057 FRAME & COVER MH-1	2.000	EA	535.00000	1070.00	570.00000	1140.00	550.00000	1100.00
0260 09150 EROSION CONTROL STONE CLASS I, EC-1	63.600	TON	160.00000	10176.00	250.00000	15900.00	60.00000	3816.00
0270 09250 SLOPE DRAIN	8.000	EA	2800.00000	22400.00	830.00000	6640.00	700.00000	5600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0280 10128 AGGR. BASE MATL. TY. I NO. 21B	2767.000 TON	25.00000	69175.00	40.00000	110680.00	20.00000	55340.00
0290 10416 LIQUID ASPHALT	6179.000 GAL	2.00000	12358.00	2.00000	12358.00	2.00000	12358.00
0300 10608 ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. SM-12.5D	1327.000 TON	110.00000	145970.00	110.00000	145970.00	125.00000	165875.00
0310 10609 ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. SM-12.5E (76-22)	3519.000 TON	117.00000	411723.00	120.00000	422280.00	135.00000	475065.00
0320 10611 ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. IM-19.0D	660.000 TON	103.00000	67980.00	110.00000	72600.00	120.00000	79200.00
0330 10630 FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT PLANING	24779.000 SY	3.50000	86726.50	4.40000	109027.60	1.00000	24779.00
0340 10643 ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. BM-25.0D	8404.000 TON	75.00000	630300.00	75.00000	630300.00	85.00000	714340.00
0350 11020 CONC. CLASS A4 BRIDGE APPR. SLAB	152.000 CY	325.00000	49400.00	290.00000	44080.00	550.00000	83600.00
0360 11030 REINF. STEEL BRIDGE APPR. SLAB	31070.000 LB	0.80000	24856.00	0.75000	23302.50	1.00000	31070.00
0366 11070 NS SAW-CUT ASPH CONC SAW-CUT ASPH CONC 11.5"	3450.000 LF	4.00000	13800.00	9.00000	31050.00	2.00000	6900.00
0370 11070 NS SAW-CUT ASPH CONC SAW-CUT ASPH CONC 12"	3482.000 LF	4.00000	13928.00	9.00000	31338.00	2.00000	6964.00
0380 12020 STD. CURB CG-2	64.000 LF	23.00000	1472.00	30.00000	1920.00	17.00000	1088.00
0390 12030 STD. CURB CG-3	121.000 LF	23.00000	2783.00	30.00000	3630.00	17.00000	2057.00
0400 12322 ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB TY. MC-3B	1614.000 LF	15.00000	24210.00	17.00000	27438.00	18.00000	29052.00
0410 12505 ASPHALT CONCRETE, CURB BACKUP MATERIAL	72.000 TON	120.00000	8640.00	110.00000	7920.00	125.00000	9000.00
0420 13220 HYDRAULIC CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 4"	87.000 SY	56.00000	4872.00	50.00000	4350.00	35.00000	3045.00
0430 13315 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL GR-11	6.000 EA	660.00000	3960.00	700.00000	4200.00	700.00000	4200.00
0440 13320 GUARDRAIL GR-2	11814.000 LF	15.00000	177210.00	17.00000	200838.00	18.00000	212652.00
0450 13345 ALTERNATE BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL (GR-9)	7.000 EA	2125.00000	14875.00	2100.00000	14700.00	2600.00000	18200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0460 13392 FIXED OBJECT ATTACH. GR-FOA-2 TY. I	22.000 EA	2025.00000	44550.00	2100.00000	46200.00	2000.00000	44000.00
0470 13393 FIXED OBJECT ATTACH. GR-FOA-2 TY. II	22.000 EA	455.00000	10010.00	500.00000	11000.00	850.00000	18700.00
0480 13460 MEDIAN BARRIER MB-7D	5806.000 LF	50.00000	290300.00	83.00000	481898.00	75.00000	435450.00
0484 13462 MEDIAN BARRIER MB-7F	165.000 LF	75.00000	12375.00	130.00000	21450.00	125.00000	20625.00
0490 13496 TRAF. BARR. SER. CONC. DOUBLE FACE PAR. MB-11A	5004.000 LF	35.00000	175140.00	45.00000	225180.00	55.00000	275220.00
0500 13530 RETAINING WALL RW-3	271.000 CY	450.00000	121950.00	480.00000	130080.00	700.00000	189700.00
0510 13561 POROUS BACKFILL	107.000 CY	50.00000	5350.00	90.00000	9630.00	65.00000	6955.00
0520 13565 RETAINING WALL EXCAVATION	132.000 CY	15.00000	1980.00	32.00000	4224.00	50.00000	6600.00
0530 13607 IMPACT ATTEN. (TL-3,>45 MPH DES.SP.)	3.000 EA	14000.00000	42000.00	22400.00000	67200.00	16000.00000	48000.00
0540 13611 IMPACT ATTENUATOR SERVICE TYPE I	27.000 EA	5200.00000	140400.00	7000.00000	189000.00	6000.00000	162000.00
0550 13810 RETAINING STRUCTURE	10057.000 SF	65.00000	653705.00	72.00000	724104.00	75.00000	754275.00
0560 21110 MEDIAN STRIP MS-1A	952.000 SY	100.00000	95200.00	65.00000	61880.00	75.00000	71400.00
0570 21215 MEDIAN STRIP MS-2	40.000 LF	48.00000	1920.00	30.00000	1200.00	35.00000	1400.00
0580 22643 FENCE FE-CL	2431.000 LF	12.00000	29172.00	12.50000	30387.50	14.00000	34034.00
0590 22653 LINE BRACE UNIT FE-CL	60.000 EA	120.00000	7200.00	150.00000	9000.00	140.00000	8400.00
0600 22663 CORNER BRACE UNIT FE-CL	45.000 EA	120.00000	5400.00	280.00000	12600.00	140.00000	6300.00
0610 22674 GATE FE-CL L=3'	2.000 EA	450.00000	900.00	440.00000	880.00	450.00000	900.00
0620 22676 GATE FE-CL L=12'	1.000 EA	900.00000	900.00	1100.00000	1100.00	450.00000	450.00
0630 24100 ALLAYING DUST	500.000 HR	50.00000	25000.00	15.00000	7500.00	65.00000	32500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) A210		(2) T009		(3) L002	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0640 24152 TYPE III BARRICADE 8'	61.000	EA	350.00000	21350.00	650.00000	39650.00	450.00000	27450.00
0650 24160 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	10404.000	SF	10.00000	104040.00	42.00000	436968.00	26.00000	270504.00
0660 24265 NS MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC MOVEABLE BARRIER SERVICE		LUMP	1500000.00000	1500000.00	2500000.00000	2500000.00	3500000.00000	3500000.00
0670 24265 NS MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL MGMT		LUMP	3000000.00000	3000000.00	3500000.00000	3500000.00	2000000.00000	2000000.00
0680 24272 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	13200.000	HR	30.00000	396000.00	13.00000	171600.00	35.00000	462000.00
0690 24278 GROUP 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICES	149429.000	DAY	0.20000	29885.80	0.10000	14942.90	0.50000	74714.50
0700 24279 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	10900.000	HR	10.00000	109000.00	6.40000	69760.00	6.00000	65400.00
0710 24281 ELECTRONIC ARROW	30750.000	HR	2.00000	61500.00	3.60000	110700.00	3.00000	92250.00
0720 24287 WARNING LIGHT TY. A	330.000	DAY	1.00000	330.00	2.30000	759.00	5.00000	1650.00
0725 24293 NS TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE TRAFFIC BARR SERVICE CONC. DBL. FACE (MB-7D)	11768.000	LF	20.00000	235360.00	24.00000	282432.00	40.00000	470720.00
0730 24430 DEMOLITION OF PAVEMENT (FLEXIBLE)	17109.000	SY	3.00000	51327.00	5.30000	90677.70	4.00000	68436.00
0740 24501 NS REMOVE EXIST. REMOVE EXIST. MEDIAN BARRIER	5806.000	LF	13.00000	75478.00	30.00000	174180.00	25.00000	145150.00
0750 24502 NS REMOVE EXIST. REMOVE EXIST. FLUME	2.000	EA	1000.00000	2000.00	1100.00000	2200.00	300.00000	600.00
0760 24502 NS REMOVE EXIST. REMOVE EXIST. LAMP POLE & FOUNDATION.	4.000	EA	3000.00000	12000.00	3900.00000	15600.00	2400.00000	9600.00
0770 24503 NS REMOVE EXIST. REMOVE EXIST. RETAINING STRUCUTRES		LUMP	5500.00000	5500.00	7900.00000	7900.00	7000.00000	7000.00
0774 24505 NS RELOCATE EXIST. RELOCATE EXIST. WITNESS POLE	2.000	EA	1600.00000	3200.00	2500.00000	5000.00	600.00000	1200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0776 24505 NS RELOCATE EXIST. RELOCATE EXIST. LIGHT POLE	1.000	EA	3100.00000	3100.00	5600.00000	5600.00	3500.00000	3500.00
0780 24601 NS REMOVE EXIST. GUARDRAIL REMOVE EXIST GUARDRAIL GR-2	11814.000	LF	1.55000	18311.70	1.70000	20083.80	2.00000	23628.00
0790 24602 NS REMOVE EXIST. FENCE REMOVE EXIST. FENCE ...	2431.000	LF	3.25000	7900.75	3.00000	7293.00	4.00000	9724.00
0800 24825 NS MODIFY EXIST. MODIFY EXIST. DROP INLET	9.000	EA	2500.00000	22500.00	1400.00000	12600.00	2500.00000	22500.00
0810 24840 NS RECONSTRUCT EXIST. RECONSTRUCT EXIST MEDIAN BARRIER DI	14.000	EA	2500.00000	35000.00	8400.00000	117600.00	4500.00000	63000.00
0820 25561 FORMAL PARTNERING	14.000	DAY	15000.00000	210000.00	3500.00000	49000.00	2800.00000	39200.00
0830 25565 PROGRESS SCHEDULE BASELINE		LUMP	400000.00000	400000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0840 25567 PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATES	50.000	EA	1000.00000	50000.00	1000.00000	50000.00	100.00000	5000.00
0850 27022 TOPSOIL CLASS B 2"	2.800	ACRE	10000.00000	28000.00	6600.00000	18480.00	10000.00000	28000.00
0860 27102 REGULAR SEED	448.000	LB	13.50000	6048.00	15.00000	6720.00	15.00000	6720.00
0870 27103 OVERSEEDING	280.000	LB	3.00000	840.00	3.00000	840.00	4.00000	1120.00
0880 27104 LEGUME SEED	90.000	LB	20.50000	1845.00	20.00000	1800.00	25.00000	2250.00
0890 27105 LEGUME OVERSEEDING	56.000	LB	16.50000	924.00	17.00000	952.00	20.00000	1120.00
0900 27215 FERTILIZER(15-30-15)	1.000	TON	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00	1200.00000	1200.00
0910 27250 LIME	11.000	TON	200.00000	2200.00	280.00000	3080.00	225.00000	2475.00
0920 27321 PROTECTIVE COVERING EC-2	1000.000	SY	2.00000	2000.00	3.30000	3300.00	3.00000	3000.00
0930 27327 SOIL STABILIZATION MAT EC-3 TYPE C	12200.000	SY	14.00000	170800.00	13.00000	158600.00	16.00000	195200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0940 27410 CHECK DAM, ROCK TY. I	5.000	EA	775.00000	3875.00	550.00000	2750.00	400.00000	2000.00
0950 27415 CHECK DAM(ROCK) TY. II	5.000	EA	650.00000	3250.00	220.00000	1100.00	450.00000	2250.00
0960 27430 SILTATION CONTROL EXCAVATION	1318.000	CY	15.00000	19770.00	14.00000	18452.00	32.00000	42176.00
0970 27451 INLET PROTECTION TYPE A	18.000	EA	275.00000	4950.00	170.00000	3060.00	225.00000	4050.00
0980 27461 INLET PROTECTION TYPE B	20.000	EA	275.00000	5500.00	220.00000	4400.00	275.00000	5500.00
0990 27505 TEMP. SILT FENCE	5425.000	LF	3.00000	16275.00	8.20000	44485.00	3.00000	16275.00
1000 49005 NS SANITARY SEWER SANITARY SEWER TEMP CONST. CROSSING		LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00	200000.00000	200000.00	65000.00000	65000.00
1010 50108 SIGN PANEL	521.000	SF	30.00000	15630.00	30.00000	15630.00	24.00000	12504.00
1020 50575 CONC. FOUND. O/H SIGN STRUCTURE	10.000	C.Y.	1200.00000	12000.00	1200.00000	12000.00	1100.00000	11000.00
1030 50759 RELOC. EXIST. SIGN PANEL TY. SP-1	14.000	EA	1300.00000	18200.00	500.00000	7000.00	1400.00000	19600.00
1040 50761 RELOC. EXIST. SIGN PANEL TY. SP-2	1.000	EA	1500.00000	1500.00	1000.00000	1000.00	1500.00000	1500.00
1050 50900 NS TRAFFIC SIGN TRAFFIC SIGN SQ STEEL TUBE POST 2" X 2"	100.000	LF	12.00000	1200.00	15.00000	1500.00	14.00000	1400.00
1060 50900 NS TRAFFIC SIGN TRAFFIC SIGN SQ STEEL TUBE POSTS 2 1/2" X 2 1/2"	104.000	LF	12.00000	1248.00	25.00000	2600.00	14.00000	1456.00
1070 50902 NS TRAFFIC SIGN TRAFFIC SIGN BARRIER MOUNTED SIGN STR.	4.000	EA	1500.00000	6000.00	1000.00000	4000.00	1500.00000	6000.00
1080 50902 NS TRAFFIC SIGN TRAFFIC SIGN BRDG. MOUNTED STR.	2.000	EA	1500.00000	3000.00	1000.00000	2000.00	1400.00000	2800.00
1090 50902 NS TRAFFIC SIGN TRAFFIC SIGN OVERHEAD SIGN STR. TY. DC-1	1.000	EA	47000.00000	47000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
1100 51963 NS REMOVE REMOVE / DISPOSE EXIST O/H STR. DC-2	1.000	EA	8200.00000	8200.00	2500.00000	2500.00	10000.00000	10000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1110 51963 NS REMOVE REMOVE -DISPOSE SIGN STR TYP USP	5.000 EA	2150.00000	10750.00	2500.00000	12500.00	2300.00000	11500.00
1120 54020 TYPE A PAVEMENT LINE MARKING 4"	12660.000 LF	0.30000	3798.00	0.85000	10761.00	1.00000	12660.00
1130 54050 TYPE B CLASS III PAVE. LINE MARKING 6"	36725.000 LF	1.00000	36725.00	3.00000	110175.00	4.00000	146900.00
1140 54051 TYPE B CLASS III PAVE. LINE MARKING 8"	640.000 LF	4.00000	2560.00	4.00000	2560.00	5.00000	3200.00
1150 54105 ERADICATION OF EXIST. PAVEMENT MARKING	82407.000 LF	0.25000	20601.75	1.50000	123610.50	2.00000	164814.00
1156 54210 REMOVE EXIST. RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	348.000 EA	20.00000	6960.00	15.00000	5220.00	18.00000	6264.00
1160 54217 SNOW PLOW. RAISED PAVE. MARKER ASPH.CON	330.000 EA	75.00000	24750.00	150.00000	49500.00	175.00000	57750.00
1170 54218 SNOW PLOW. RAISED PAVE. MARKER HYD. CON	96.000 EA	29.00000	2784.00	150.00000	14400.00	175.00000	16800.00
1180 54242 TEMP. PAVE. MARKER 2 WAY	770.000 EA	6.00000	4620.00	10.00000	7700.00	12.00000	9240.00
1190 54552 CONSTR.PAVE.MARK. (TY.F,CL.II)4"	91364.000 LF	0.30000	27409.20	0.85000	77659.40	1.00000	91364.00
1200 54556 CONSTR.PAVE.MARK. (TY.F,CL.II)8"	2712.000 LF	1.00000	2712.00	2.00000	5424.00	3.00000	8136.00
1210 55080 8 CONDUCTOR CABLE	800.000 LF	1.20000	960.00	3.30000	2640.00	1.50000	1200.00
1220 55581 JUNCTION BOX JB-R2	2.000 EA	1400.00000	2800.00	750.00000	1500.00	1600.00000	3200.00
1230 56053 2" PVC CONDUIT	440.000 LF	6.05000	2662.00	2.50000	1100.00	8.00000	3520.00
1240 56200 TRENCH EXCAVATION ECI-1	440.000 LF	5.50000	2420.00	10.00000	4400.00	7.00000	3080.00
1250 56205 TEST BORE	1.000 EA	1100.00000	1100.00	1700.00000	1700.00	1100.00000	1100.00
1260 59000 NS LIGHTING LIGHTING OVERHEAD	1.000 EA	12500.00000	12500.00	1250.00000	1250.00	15000.00000	15000.00
1270 60420 NS CONCRETE CONCRETE CLASS A-3 SELF-CONSOLIDATING	63.900 CY	1000.00000	63900.00	1900.00000	121410.00	1500.00000	95850.00
1280 60420 NS CONCRETE CONCRETE CLASS A5 (LIGHTWEIGHT)	6678.200 CY	1000.00000	6678200.00	1500.00000	10017300.00	1200.00000	8013840.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1290 60420 NS CONCRETE CONCRETE MAGNESIUM PHOSPHATE (SUB. STR)	65.300 CY	2400.00000	156720.00	4000.00000	261200.00	4500.00000	293850.00
1300 60420 NS CONCRETE CONCRETE MAGNESIUM PHOSPHATE (SUPER STR)	296.700 CY	1500.00000	445050.00	4900.00000	1453830.00	3000.00000	890100.00
1310 60490 BRIDGE DECK GROOVING	22405.700 SY	3.00000	67217.10	10.00000	224057.00	3.00000	67217.10
1320 61703 CORROSION RESISTANT REINF. STEEL SOLID STAINLESS	1283370.000 LB	3.50000	4491795.00	3.50000	4491795.00	3.50000	4491795.00
1330 61705 EPOXY COATED REINF. STEEL *	727220.000 LB	1.25000	909025.00	0.90000	654498.00	1.00000	727220.00
1340 61811 STR.STEEL PLATE GIRDER ASTM A709 GRADE 50	4643600.000 LS	13732000.00000	13732000.00	7000000.00000	7000000.00	8900000.00000	8900000.00
1350 62000 NS PARAPET PARAPET BPB-3	1032.000 LF	185.00000	190920.00	150.00000	154800.00	175.00000	180600.00
1360 62010 CONCRETE PARAPET	4037.000 LF	125.00000	504625.00	160.00000	645920.00	125.00000	504625.00
1370 62050 BRIDGE MEDIAN BARRIER TY. MC(J)	1650.000 LF	225.00000	371250.00	300.00000	495000.00	225.00000	371250.00
1380 62055 NS MEDIAN BARRIER MEDIAN BARRIER "F" SHAPE	138.000 LF	325.00000	44850.00	340.00000	46920.00	175.00000	24150.00
1390 62506 NS JOINT SEALER JOINT SEALER SILICONE	2730.000 LF	29.00000	79170.00	140.00000	382200.00	50.00000	136500.00
1400 62533 NS BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE POST TENSIONING BAR TENDONS	191600.000 LB	8.00000	1532800.00	8.40000	1609440.00	5.00000	958000.00
1410 64011 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	1038.000 CY	30.00000	31140.00	55.00000	57090.00	120.00000	124560.00
1420 64030 POROUS BACKFILL	8.000 CY	300.00000	2400.00	190.00000	1520.00	250.00000	2000.00
1430 64036 PIPE UNDERDRAIN 6"	75.000 LF	2.00000	150.00	15.00000	1125.00	30.00000	2250.00
1440 64110 STEEL PILES 10"	527.000 LF	50.00000	26350.00	46.00000	24242.00	45.00000	23715.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1450 65013 CONCRETE CLASS A3	1737.600	CY	750.00000	1303200.00	1100.00000	1911360.00	1000.00000	1737600.00
1460 65200 REINF. STEEL	147440.000	LB	0.80000	117952.00	0.90000	132696.00	1.00000	147440.00
1470 65204 CORROSION RESISTANT REINF. STEEL	215440.000	LB	1.60000	344704.00	1.70000	366248.00	2.00000	430880.00
1480 65700 CONCRETE PARAPET	999.000	LF	100.00000	99900.00	160.00000	159840.00	140.00000	139860.00
1490 66720 CONCRETE BLOCK SLOPE PROTECTION	359.900	SY	150.00000	53985.00	140.00000	50386.00	250.00000	89975.00
1500 66921 NS BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE DRILLED SHAFT 36" DIA.	1691.000	LF	400.00000	676400.00	480.00000	811680.00	280.00000	473480.00
1510 66921 NS BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE DRILLED SHAFT 48" DIA.	1038.000	LF	485.00000	503430.00	610.00000	633180.00	450.00000	467100.00
1520 66921 NS BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE DRILLED SHAFT 66" DIA.	36.000	LF	675.00000	24300.00	1200.00000	43200.00	850.00000	30600.00
1530 66923 NS BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE GALVANIZED REINF. STEEL	32050.000	LB	1.10000	35255.00	1.10000	35255.00	1.25000	40062.50
1540 66924 NS BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING TEST	61.000	EA	2800.00000	170800.00	3000.00000	183000.00	1000.00000	61000.00
1550 66926 NS BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE CONC. BLOCK SLOPE PROT. REPAIR	674.000	SY	200.00000	134800.00	160.00000	107840.00	55.00000	37070.00
1560 66927 NS BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE TEMP. SUPPORT SYSTEM B692		LUMP	2000000.00000	2000000.00	600000.00000	600000.00	1400000.00000	1400000.00
1570 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS B693 ELECTROCHEMICAL CHLORIDE EXTRACT		LUMP	425000.00000	425000.00	500000.00000	500000.00	450000.00000	450000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1580 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS B696 ELECTROCHEMICAL CHLORIDE EXTRACT	LUMP	825000.00000	825000.00	800000.00000	800000.00	725000.00000	725000.00
1590 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CASTING YARD	LUMP	4000000.00000	4000000.00	5800000.00000	5800000.00	8400000.00000	8400000.00
1600 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B601	LUMP	162000.00000	162000.00	140000.00000	140000.00	175000.00000	175000.00
1610 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B602	LUMP	157000.00000	157000.00	150000.00000	150000.00	190000.00000	190000.00
1620 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B603	LUMP	157000.00000	157000.00	150000.00000	150000.00	190000.00000	190000.00
1630 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B692	LUMP	1040000.00000	1040000.00	800000.00000	800000.00	1250000.00000	1250000.00
1640 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B694	LUMP	205000.00000	205000.00	200000.00000	200000.00	225000.00000	225000.00
1650 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B695	LUMP	287000.00000	287000.00	275000.00000	275000.00	325000.00000	325000.00
1660 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B696	LUMP	346000.00000	346000.00	350000.00000	350000.00	375000.00000	375000.00
1670 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B697	LUMP	166000.00000	166000.00	175000.00000	175000.00	200000.00000	200000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1680 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B698	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00	100000.00000	100000.00	120000.00000	120000.00
1690 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM B699	LUMP	195000.00000	195000.00	200000.00000	200000.00	225000.00000	225000.00
1700 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS CORING PROGRAM	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	150000.00000	150000.00
1710 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS DECK DRAINAGE SYSTEM	LUMP	90000.00000	90000.00	89200.00000	89200.00	100000.00000	100000.00
1720 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS UNDERBRIDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM B692	LUMP	9000.00000	9000.00	12000.00000	12000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
1730 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS UNDERBRIDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM B601	LUMP	15800.00000	15800.00	20000.00000	20000.00	18000.00000	18000.00
1740 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS UNDERBRIDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM B693	LUMP	8000.00000	8000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
1750 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS UNDERBRIDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM B694	LUMP	12800.00000	12800.00	20000.00000	20000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
1760 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS UNDERBRIDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM B695	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	18000.00000	18000.00
1770 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS UNDERBRIDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM B696	LUMP	8900.00000	8900.00	12000.00000	12000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
1780 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS UNDERBRIDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM B697	LUMP	14300.00000	14300.00	25000.00000	25000.00	18000.00000	18000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1790 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS UNDERBRIDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM B698	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
1800 67904 NS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS BRIDGE INCIDENTALS UNDERBRIDGE LIGHTING SYSTEM B699	LUMP	12200.00000	12200.00	35000.00000	35000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
1810 68166 ANCHOR BOLT REPLACEMENT	1828.000 EA	400.00000	731200.00	700.00000	1279600.00	450.00000	822600.00
1820 68315 TYPE A MILLING (1 1/2 " DEPTH)	51776.000 SY	2.50000	129440.00	5.00000	258880.00	15.00000	776640.00
1830 68317 NS MILLING MILLING TY. A, 1/4"-1/2"	22405.700 SY	6.79000	152134.70	4.00000	89622.80	6.00000	134434.20
1840 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2002	LUMP	14000.00000	14000.00	23000.00000	23000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1850 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2003	LUMP	14000.00000	14000.00	23000.00000	23000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1860 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2833	LUMP	9000.00000	9000.00	35000.00000	35000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1870 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2838	LUMP	43000.00000	43000.00	165000.00000	165000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1880 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2840	LUMP	8000.00000	8000.00	42000.00000	42000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1890 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2841	LUMP	11000.00000	11000.00	55000.00000	55000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1900 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2842	LUMP	7000.00000	7000.00	45000.00000	45000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1910 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2843	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	22000.00000	22000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1920 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2844	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	14000.00000	14000.00	30000.00000	30000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1930 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2845	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	14000.00000	14000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1940 68490 NS DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL STR. NO. 2846	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	18000.00000	18000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
1950 68548 ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE	66.000 CF	400.00000	26400.00	180.00000	11880.00	250.00000	16500.00
1960 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2002	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00	300000.00000	300000.00	125000.00000	125000.00
1970 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2003	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00	260000.00000	260000.00	125000.00000	125000.00
1980 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2833	LUMP	170000.00000	170000.00	425000.00000	425000.00	200000.00000	200000.00
1990 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2838	LUMP	1450000.00000	1450000.00	1900000.00000	1900000.00	2100000.00000	2100000.00
2000 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2840	LUMP	185000.00000	185000.00	450000.00000	450000.00	215000.00000	215000.00
2010 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2841	LUMP	250000.00000	250000.00	650000.00000	650000.00	300000.00000	300000.00
2020 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2842	LUMP	275000.00000	275000.00	475000.00000	475000.00	290000.00000	290000.00
2030 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2843	LUMP	210000.00000	210000.00	300000.00000	300000.00	200000.00000	200000.00
2040 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2844	LUMP	135000.00000	135000.00	200000.00000	200000.00	125000.00000	125000.00
2050 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2845	LUMP	200000.00000	200000.00	225000.00000	225000.00	175000.00000	175000.00
2060 68900 NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR. REM. PORT. OF EX. STR. NO. 2846	LUMP	175000.00000	175000.00	250000.00000	250000.00	175000.00000	175000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : D28
 LETTING DATE : 06/23/10 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : C00018944C02
 DISTRICT : 04

COUNTIES : RICHMOND

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A210 ARCHER WESTERN CONTRACTORS,		(2) T009 SKANSKA USA CIVIL SOUTHEAST		(3) L002 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2070 69500 CONCRETE SUBSTRUCT. SURFACE REPAIR	2369.000 SY	775.00000	1835975.00	700.00000	1658300.00	600.00000	1421400.00
2080 69901 NS BR. SUBSTR. WID./REPAIR BR. SUBSTR. WID./REPAIR PRESSURE SEAL CRACKS (ABUT/PIERS)	7197.000 LF	65.00000	467805.00	50.00000	359850.00	40.00000	287880.00
2090 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B601	1000.00000	1000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
2100 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B603	1000.00000	1000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
2110 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B692	1000.00000	1000.00	75000.00000	75000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
2120 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B696	1000.00000	1000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
2130 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B699	1000.00000	1000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
2140 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B693	1000.00000	1000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
2150 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B694	1000.00000	1000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
2160 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B695	1000.00000	1000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
2170 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B697	1000.00000	1000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
2180 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B698	1000.00000	1000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
2190 70520 NS ENVIR. PROTECTION ENVIR. PROTECTION HAZMAT INSPECTION	LUMP B602	1000.00000	1000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 67,957,845.50		\$ 70,245,521.70		\$ 70,559,932.30
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$ 67,957,845.50		\$ 70,245,521.70		\$ 70,559,932.30